
Agency

Good Samaritan

Humane Society

Public Library

Home Solutions

Museum

The Ark

Center for Life

2022

Pandemic Requests

2021 Budget 2022 Request

$9,600.00

$8,500.00

$30,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$12,000.00

$17,000.00

$35,000.00

$10,000.00

$15,650.00

^15,000.00

5,200.00 Any additional funds

$63,300.00 $104,650.00

Difference

$2,400.00

$8,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,650.00

$15,000.00

$41,350.00
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