M,

2022 Pandemic Requests

Agency	2021 Budget	2022 Request	Difference	
Good Samaritan	\$9,600.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,400.00	
Humane Society	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$8,500.00	
Public Library	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$5,000.00	
Home Solutions	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	
Museum	\$5,000.00	\$15,650.00	\$10,650.00	
The Ark		\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	
Center for Life	\$5,200.00 A	\$5,200.00 Any additional funds		
	\$63,300.00	\$104,650.00	\$41,350.00	

#40,900.00

August 2, 2021 (Exhibit#11)